CS3358 — November 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
There's no better protection against moisture and industrial
contaminants than P&S IEC Pin & Sleeve products. With
spring-loaded covers, locking rings, and neoprene gaskets,
everything from water to dirt is completely shut out of the
electrical system - even if the connection is accidentally
submerged!
All P&S Watertight Pin & Sleeve plugs, connectors,

PROOF
 P S 4 6 0 R 7 W
North American Catalog Numbering System
IEC 309 Clocking System
North American Catalog Numbering System
50-250VDC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
12
39
6
1
2
11
10
8
7 5
4
125/250VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
277VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
200-250VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
380-415VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
200/346-240/415VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
480-500VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
277/480-288/500VAC
4 POLE, 5 WIRE
200-250VAC
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
120/208-144/250VAC
4 POLE, 5 WIRE
380-415VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
50-500VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
50-500VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
380/440VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
220/380VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
250/440VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
100-130VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
57/100-75/130VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
600-690VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
347/600-400/690VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
440-460VAC
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
250/440-265/460VAC
4 POLE, 5 WIRE
250VDC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
CS3358 — November 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us CS3358 — November 2024 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us4 5
PASS & SEYMOUR®
IEC 309 Industrial Pin & Sleeve Devices
North American & International Watertight
PASS & SEYMOUR®
IEC 309 Industrial Pin & Sleeve Devices
North American & International Watertight
VOLTAGE/
COLOR
CODING
WATERTIGHT BACK BOXES
   REPLACEMENT PARTS
CONFIGURATION BODIES CAPS
POLES &
WIRES
RECEP./
CONN.
PLUG/
INLET RECEPTACLE PLUG CONNECTOR
METALLIC
BACK BOX